By-Pass Level Transmitter
The By-Pass Level Indicator is installed outside of a
vessel or tank. The liquid level in the tank can easily
be observed from the change of the flag color.
Optional devices of magnetic switch and level
transducer can be added for electrical signal output
and level transmitting.

space 250mm
EF
Model Number Order Code
EG371 Ex-proof Standard Model EGX1001B-A1
EG37A Ex-proof High Temp. Model EGX1021B-A1
EG36 Display Model EGX3001B-A1
EG36 Display High Temperature Model EGX3021B-A1
※If the model number wasn’t showed on above list, kindly refer to the catalogue of EG Magnetostrictive
    Level Transmitter.
MAGNETOSTRICTIVE LEVEL TRANSMITTER /
MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
※Double flange type cannot be installed.
E EGX69999-99G60
Certification
00: None
1B: ATEX-Ex ia
7B: NEPSI-Ex ia
0807
Probe material
MA: SUS 304
MB: SUS 316
2019
Analog output
0: None
A: 4~20mA
B: 20~4mA
25
Digital output
0: None
B: RS-485
E: HART
26
Housing
A: Top conduit
B: Side conduit
27
Length
0150~1500
 Code    Probe Length
150mm~1500mm
3130 3332
21
※EFX By-pass level transmitter, Dual-flange, Blanket and Jacket type are not available for EG Magnetostrictive
    Level Transmitter.
※EG EGB-0500(EFXBMIP-MAF0000002) transmitter fastener code number:
※The EG36 being paired with EFX product where its measurement length and order code is limited under 1500mm.
Model
00: Standard
02: Hi-temperature
0605
Probe diameter
2A: f12.7mm
2C: f16.0mm
1817
※When RS-485 is applied, loop power only as power supply function, coding 25 has to be “0”.
 ORDER  INFORMATION (EG36、EG37)
EGX 99- 99
2019080707
0 0 0 0 0 0 99
2625
0 0 0 0 9
27
A 0 9999
33323130
A 1 999
0605
99
181704
04 Version
1: 132mm (EG37)
3: Display type (EG36)
22
 ORDER  INFORMATION (EG60)
EGX - 99
2019
0 0 0 0 0 0 99
2625
0 0 0 0 9
27
9 999
3332 3430

+Control valve
28
 ORDER INFORMATION
Model
00: Standard type (＜140BC)
01: Plastic standard type
02: High temperature type (200BC)
2
05: High Pressure Type (31~60kg/cm )
206: High Pressure Type-1 (61~100kg/cm )
08: High temperature type-1 (350BC)
A1: Antiseptic Type
A2: Blanket Type
A3: Jacket Type
A4: Heating Type
225: High temperature & Pressure( 350BC, 31~60kg/cm )
Certificate
Top end model
A: Cap
B: Flat top+plug
C: Dual flange+plug
D: Flat top+Top mounting flange
    Connection(C-C)
1: Flange
2: Screw (bolt type)
3: Screw (nut type)
4: Slip pipe
5: N/A
6: Flange flexible
7: Control valve
EFX1 9999-99999
131211100908070605
0605
0807
09
10
07
29
999
343332
E0: BV
F0: LR
G0: CR
Bottom end model
C: Dual flange+plug
E: Dual flange+Bottom mounting flange
G: Dual flange+Control valve
M: Dual flange+Angle pipe+Plug
N: Dual flange+Angle pipe
R: Dual flange+Bottom mounting pipe
11
..............
 ORDER INFORMATION
(Next page)
E: Dual flange+Top mounting flange
F: Flat top+Control valve
G: Dual flange+Control valve
N: Dual flange+Angle pipe
00:  None
B0: DNV.GL
C0: ABS
Connection standard(C-C)
00: None
Flange
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
AL: JIS-WNRF
AP: ANSI-WNRF
AT: DIN-WNRF
Connection size (C-C)
00: None
A5: 1/2"
A7: 3/4"
A8: 1"
A9: 1-1/4"
B1: 1-1/2"
EFX1 9999-99999999999999999
252423222120191817161514131211100908070605
12
1514
07
30
999999999
343332313029282726
Thread
AA: JIS
AB: ISO
AC: ANSI
D6: DN15
D7: DN20
D8: DN25
D9: DN32
E1: DN40
Connection type(C-C)
00: None
Flange
2
40: 5kg/cm
242: 10kg/cm
48: 150Lbs
49: 300Lbs
51: 600Lbs
57: PN 10
58: PN 16
59: PN 25
60: PN 40
61: PN 64
1716
Thread
01: PT Male
02: PT Female
03: PF Male
04: PF Female
05: BSP Male
06: BSP Female
07: NPT Male
08: NPT Female
Connection size(Top)
00: None
A5: 1/2"
A7: 3/4"
A8: 1"